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School SSA Staff Name 
Acworth  Derron O’Connor  
Addison  Christian Kemp 
Allatoona Christy Gilley  
Argyle  Kristi Flood  
Aspire @ Sky View Robert Rosado 
Austell  Janice Marshall- Roberts  
Awtrey  Tahereh Seyedbagheri 
Baker Danielle Lewis  
Barber  Danielle Lewis  
Bells Ferry  McKenzie Gay  
Belmont Hills Kishea McKinney  
Betty Gray  Robert Rosado 
Big Shanty  Tahereh Seyedbagheri 
Birney  Kristi Flood  
Blackwell  Melanie Miller  
Brumby  Altonese “Ally” Wisdom 
Bryant  Cleopatra Tucker  
Bullard  Katie Greene  
Campbell High LaTisha Weaver  
Campbell Middle Ashley Renz 
Chalker  Melanie Miller  
Cheatham Hill  Lauren McKeon  
City View  Cleopatra Tucker 
Clarkdale  Deidre Booker  
Clay-Harmony  Marilyn Mitchell-Wilson  
Cobb Horizon Kristin Willis 
Cobb Online Learning Academy (COLA) Kristin Willis 
Compton  Kim Sparks  
Cooper Deidre Booker  
Daniell Christian Kemp 
Davis  Evelyn James 
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Dickerson  Rachel Bloom  
Dodgen  Alix Combs  
Dowell  Ellen Smith  
Due West  Dena Taylor  
Durham Heather Halbrooks  
East Cobb  Altonese “Ally” Wisdom  
East Side Allyson Greene 
Eastvalley  Heidi Elias  
Fair Oaks  Marcus Griffin  
Floyd  Dannielle McClure  
Ford  Tracy Blackburn  
Frey  Heather Halbrooks  
Garrett  Janice Marshall- Roberts  
Garrison Mill D'Nena Mock  
Green Acres  Joe Mitchell 
Griffin Marcus Griffin  
Harrison Magen Kittrell  
Hayes  James Brantley 
Hendricks  Jelyne Jenkins  
Hightower Trail  Charlene Sinquefield  
Hillgrove Charles Few 
Hollydale  Ellen Smith  
Keheley  Virginia Armour  
Kell Glenda Canada  
Kemp  Lauren McKeon  
Kennesaw Elem Kim Rocker 
Kennesaw Mountain Rachael Duckett 
Kincaid  Osman Khan  
King Springs  Ginger McDowell  
LaBelle  Ashley Renz 
Lassiter Matt Allen  
Lewis  Derron O’Connor  
Lindley  Amy Berry  
Lost Mountain Laura Capes  
Lovinggood Jamii Green  
Mableton  Dannielle McClure  
Mabry D'Nena Mock  
McCall  Kim Rocker 
McCleskey  Kristina DeFrain  
McClure Dena Taylor 
McEachern Jackie Turner  
Milford  Linda Deckner-Glick  
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Mt. Bethel Alix Combs 
Mountain View Jessica Cooper 
Murdock  Osman Khan  
Nicholson  Evelyn James 
Nickajack  Kristine Matthews 
North Cobb Kathy Swift  
Norton Park  Kishea McKinney  
Osborne Jaclyn Weaver  
Palmer Virginia Armour  
Pearson Linda Deckner-Glick  
Pebblebrook Stephen Culver  
Pickett's Mill  Katie Greene  
Pine Mountain James Brantley 
Pitner  McKenzie Gay  
Pope Sarah Trammell 
Powder Springs  Jelyne Jenkins  
Powers Ferry Rachel Bloom  
Riverside  Marilyn Mitchell-Wilson 
Rocky Mount Kristina DeFrain  
Russell  Ginger McDowell  
Sanders  Nelsenia Tate  
Sedalia Park  Jessica Cooper 
Shallowford Falls  Charlene Sinquefield  
Simpson Allyson Greene  
Smitha Nelsenia Tate  
Smyrna  Joe Mitchell 
Sope Creek  Heidi Elias  
South Cobb Crysta Caruthers  
South Cobb Early Learning Center (SCELC) Kristine Matthews 
Sprayberry Erin Smith  
Still  Tracy Blackburn  
Tapp  Kim Sparks  
Teasley  Amy Berry  
Timber Ridge  Angela Ellis 
Tritt  Angela Ellis 
Varner  Jamii Green  
Vaughan  Laura Capes  
Walton  Tim O'Connell  
Wheeler Scott Greb 
  

 


